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2

3

4

5

6

7
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9

東出雲中

安来一中

木 次 中

島大附属

西郷南中

鹿 島 中

伯 太 中

松江四中

出雲三中

（松　江）

（安　来）

（雲・飯・仁）

（松　江）

（隠　岐）

（松　江）

（安　来）

（松　江）

（出　雲）

E1

D1

E1

E4

D4

D6

C1 D1
C2

E6

E5

E3

E2

安来三中

松江一中

海 士 中

本 庄 中

大 東 中

斐川西中

松江二中

八 雲 中

広 瀬 中

温泉津ｸﾗﾌﾞ

（安　来）

（松　江）

（隠　岐）

（松　江）

（雲・飯・仁）

（出　雲）

（松　江）

（松　江）

（安　来）

（浜　田）
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A,B,C,D･･･県立浜山体育館メインアリーナ　　E・・・サブアリーナ

24日 25日 24日23日 23日

23日24日 25日 24日

D2

E3

E2

D3

D5

男子バレーボール組み合わせ

23日

25- 9 
25-13

-

2 0

14-25
25-19
25-22

2 1
25- 9
25-10

-

2 0

25- 9
25-10

-

2 0

25- 9
25-11

-

2 0

25- 8
25-15

-

2 0

25-23 
25-22

-

2 0

25-20 
25- 9

-

2 0

25-12 
25- 7

-

2 0

25-20 
25-18

-

2 0

25-16 
25-22

-

2 0

25-23
24-26
25-18

2 1

25-20 
26-24

-

2 0
25-17 
25-11

-

2 0

25-15 
25-17

-

2 0

25-21 
25-16

-

2 0

25-13 
25-16

-

2 0

22-25 
25-20
25-20

2 1

優
勝

東
出
雲
中
学
校

三
年
連
続
十
九
回

－バレー2－
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D1

大田西中

4

1

9

10

5

6

西ノ島中

浜田三中

7

8

3

島 根 中

川 本 中

東出雲中

江 東 中

12

佐 田 中

赤 来 中

安来二中

11

13

松江二中

出雲三中

木 次 中

吉 賀 中 ・
柿 木 中

（松　江）

（浜　田）

（隠　岐）

（浜　田）

（松　江）

（出　雲）

（雲・飯・仁）

（益　田）

（松　江）

（浜　田）

（出　雲）

（雲・飯・仁）

（安　来）

A1

A3

A2

B2

B1

A1 B1

C4

B4

B2

A2

C1

安来一中

大田一中

八 雲 中

多 伎 中

大 東 中

宍 道 中

斐川西中

江 津 中

出雲一中

島大附属

益 田 中

高 津 中

西 郷 中（隠　岐）

（浜　田）

（安　来）

（浜　田）

（松　江）

（益　田）

（出　雲）

（浜　田）

（出　雲）

（松　江）

（益　田）

（松　江）

（出　雲）

（雲・飯・仁）
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15
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

A,B,C,D･･･県立浜山体育館メインアリーナ　　E・・・サブアリーナ

23日 23日24日 25日 24日

C1B3

A4

C3

A2

C3

C2

B1

D2

D3

A3

23日

C2A1

女子バレーボール組み合わせ

24日 25日 24日23日

25-17
27-19

-
2 0

25-19
25-21

-
2 0

25-22
25-11

-
2 0

25-17
25-13

-
2 0

13-25
25-16
25-11

2 1

25-16
25-16

-
2 0

25-23
25-22

-
2 0

25-17
25-17

-
2 0

25-13
25-16

-
2 0

25-17
25-23

-
2 0

25-11
25-17

-
2 0

25-10
25-11

-
2 0

29-27
25-23

-
2 0

25-20
25-14

-
2 0

25-13
25-23

-
2 0

25-14
25-15

-
2 0

25-21
25-22

-
2 0

25-10
21-25
25-16

2 1
25-27
25-13
25-14

2 1

22-25
25-21
25-19

2 1
26-24
25-20

-
2 0

25-23
25-21

-
2 0

30-28
25-18

-
2 0

25-11
26-24

-
2 0

19-25
25-23
25-22

2 1

25-20
15-25
25-17

2 1

優
勝

東
出
雲
中
学
校

二
年
連
続
十
二
回

－バレー3－


